Receipt (paye)

350 23627

Monday, December 18, 2023 10:19 AM पावती

Orlginal/Duplicate

नावणी क्र. १८७म

Regn.:39M

पावती क्रं.: 24960

विनोक: 18/12/2023

गावाचे नाव: आचोळे

दस्तऐवजाचा अनुक्रमांक: वसइ3-23627-2023

दस्तऐवजाचा प्रकार: करारनामा

सादर करणाऱ्याचे नाव: प्रशांत विजय कुबल - -

नोंदणी फी

दस्त हाताळणी फी

पृष्ठांची संख्या: 50

₹. 26000.00

হ. 1000.00

एकूण:

হ. 27000.00

आपणास मूळ दस्त ,थंबनेल प्रिंट,सूची-२ अंदाजे 10:39 AM ह्या वेळेस मिळेल.

Sub Registrar Vasai 3

Sub Registrar Vasai 3 सह. दुय्यम निबंधक वर्ग-२

वसई क्र. ३

वाजार मुल्य: रु.2549000 /-

मोबदला रु.2600000/-

भरलेले मुद्रांक शुल्क : रु. 182000/-

1) देयकाचा प्रकार: DHC रक्कम: रु.1000/-

डीडी/धनादेश/पे ऑर्डर क्रमांक: 1223161108234 दिनांक: 18/12/2023

वँकेचे नाव व पत्ता:

2) देयकाचा प्रकार: eChallan रक्कम: रु.26000/-

डीडी/धनादेश/पे ऑर्डर क्रमांक: MH012510120202324E दिनांक: 18/12/2023

वँकेचे नाव व पत्ता:

Proshage

महाराष्ट्र शासन - मोदणी ल गुहांक विभाग गुल्यांकल आत्रवाल सन २०२३ - २४ १. दस्ताचा प्रकार किरार नामा अनुकोर कर्माक : २५५ २. सादरकत्यधि नांव प्रांत विजय कुबल ४. नगरभुमापन क्रमांक/सर्व्हें क्र./अतिम भुखंड क्रमांक : 990 जुना-३२ हिर गाई ६. मिळकतीचा प्रकार:- खुली जमिन ्निवासी कार्यालय दुकान प्रति चौ. मी. दर - ६९४००/-७. दस्तात नमुद केलेल्या मिळकतीचे क्षेत्रफळ : ३८.9० — बिल्टअप चीरस मीटर ८. कारपाकिंग : —————, गच्ची ————————, पोटमाळा ——— ९. मजला क्रमांक : तक , उद्वाहन सुविधा : आहे (नीह), बायकाम वर्षे : २००० घसारा : - प्री बाधकामाचा प्रकार :- (आरसीसी) इतर पक्के / अर्ध पक्के / १०.बाजारमूल्य तक्त्यातील मार्गदर्शक सुचना क्रः ---- ज्यान्वये दिलेली घट/र - 24,80,000/-११ निर्धरित केलेले बाजारमूल्य १२ दस्तामध्ये दर्शविलेला मोबदला :- २८, ००,०००/-१३ देय मुद्रांक रक्कम :- 9, ८२,000 परलेले मुद्रांक शुल्य :- 9, ८२,000 १४ देय नोंदणी फी :- 24,060 लिपीक प्रतिज्ञापत्र/घोषणापत्र मी/आम्ही १) शी/शीम्ती. प्रशांत विजय कुन्वल २) श्री/श्रीमती. -३)श्री/श्रीमती. ----सत्य प्रतिज्ञेवर कथन करितो की, दर्भ ग्रेक्जाची मिळकत ही यापूर्वी खरेदी देणाऱ्याने कोठेही विक्री, गहाण, दान, लीज मुख्यून्योर प्रकारे कोठेही जडजोखिमाँमध्ये गुतविलेली नाही. यांची नोंदणी कायदा १९०५ मधील असणाऱ्या र (Search) तरतुदीनुसार खात्री करून घेतलेली आहे. तसेचे सदर मिळकत ही खरेदी देणार यांच मालकीची आहे. याबाबत सुध्दा अभिलेख पाहून खात्री करून घेतलेली आहे. या मिळकतीबाबत ब वाद उत्पन्न झाल्यास त्याची सर्वस्व जबाबदारी माझी/आमचीच राई छ, याची मी/आम्ही देतो / देते



				1	114	0
Department	whether a market and a second	WIRE	il LAN 1 Number 1		and the second	
the the time	The second second		illinia .		1.12 19	orm 10
Type of Payment Registra	J. J	and the second second	To appropriate the sales and security or the sales	11 11 21 21	Payer Defails	
Office Name VSB VAC			TAX ID / TAN (If Any)			
Coffice Name VSI3 VASALNO 3 JOINT SUB REGISTRAR Location PALGHAR			PAN No.(If Applicable) ALAPH 27817			
Year 2023-2024 One Time			Full Name		PRASHANT VIJAY KUBAL	
Account Head Details			Flat/Block	No. G/2 IN A WING		
0030046401 Stamp Duty		Amount In Rs	Premises/	Building		
0330063301 Registration Fee		182000.00	Road/Street		SWATLIN SWATL- CHITRA CHSL	
		26000.00	Area/Loca		ACHOLE	
			Town/City	//District		
			PIN		4 0	1
			Remarks (If Any) PAN2=ATUPR2638G~SecondPartyNa			
		RANE~				
			Amount In	Two Lak	h Eight Thousand Rupees O	nly
Total		2,08,000.00	Words			,
Payment Details IDBI BANK			FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK			
Cheque-DD Details			Bank CIN	Ref. No.	69103332023121617206	28437
heque/DD No.			Bank Date	RBI Date	16/12/2023-19:20:49	Not V
						1

Not Verified with Scroll Department ID :
Mobile No. :
NOTE:- This challen is valid for document to be registered in Sub Registrar office only. Not valid for unregistered document.
सवर चलन केवल दुरयम निवंदक कार्यालयात नोदंगी करावयाच्या दस्तांसाठी लागु आहे. होदंगी न करावयाच्या दस्तांसाठी सदर

Bank-Branch

Scroll No., Date

IDBI BANK

Name of Bank

Name of Branch

e 190

VILLAGE : ACHOLE

SURVEY NO. : 119 New, (22 Old),

Hissa No. 1 to 8 & 14

FLAT NO. : G/2

AREA IN BUILT UP : 410 Sq. Ft.

AGREEMENT VALUE : Rs. 26,00,000/-

GOVERNMENT VALUE : Rs. 25,49,000/-

STAMP DUTY : Rs. 1,82,000/-

REGISTRATION FEES : Rs. 26,000/-

AGREEMENT FOR SALE

ARTICLES OF AGREEMENT FOR SALE is made and entered into at Vasai, on this 18th day of December, in the Christian year Two Thousand Twenty Three BETWEEN MRS. SHARDA SHANTARAM RANE, Age about 66 years, having PAN NO. ATUPR2638G & MR. VIKAS SHANTARAM RANE, Age about 45 years, having PAN NO. AKBPR5681H, Indian inhabitants, residing at Room No. 20, Jaffar Baba CHS. LTD., Near Mount Mary Church, Bandra (West), Mumbai – 400 050, hereinafter called the "TRANSFERORS" [which expression shall unless it is repugnant to the context or meaning thereof, is deemed to include, heirs, executors, successors, legal representative, administrators and assigns] of the FIRST PART:-

यारदा दी याणे

Range.





AND

MR. PRASHANT VIIAY KUBAL, Aged 37 Years, having PAN NO. AUAPK2287K, Indian inhabitants, residing at Room No. 1096, Building No. 7. Government Colony, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051, hereinafter called "THE TRANSFEREE" [which expression shall unless it is repugnant to the context or meaning thereof, is deemed to include, heirs, executors, successors, legal representative, administrators and assigns] of the SECOND PART:

WHEREAS: -

The TRANSFERORS are the members of "SWATI - CHITRA AOP. HSG. SOC. LTD., registered under Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act, 1960 bearing registration no. TNA/VSI/HSG/TC/14529/2003 - 2004, dated 14/05/2003 situated on N. A. land bearing New Survey No. 119, (Old Survey No. 22), Hissa No. 1 to 8 & 14, situate in Village Achole, Tal: Vasai, District: Palghar, within the area of Sub Registrar at Vasai I/II/III/IV/V/VI, and as such member of the said society, the TRANSFERORS are entitled to shares of the said society of the face value of Rs. 50/- each, Share certificate No. 11, Distinctive nos. from 6 to 10, hereinafter for brevity's sake collectively referred to as "THE SAID SHARES" said have been holding the Flat bearing No. G/2, on Ground Floor, "A" Wing, admeasuring 410 Sq. Ft. (Built up Area), i.e. 38.10 Sq. Mts. (Built up Area), Building known as "SWATI" in society known as "SWATI - CHITRA CO - OP. HSG. SOC. LTD." in the complex known as "GAGAN VIHAR COMPLEX", Constructed on situated on N.A. land bearing New Survey No. 119, (Old Survey No. 22), Hissa No. 1 to 8 & 14, situate in Village Achole, Nallasopara (East), Tal: Vasai, District: Palghar, [hereinafter for brevity's sake collectively referred to as "THE SAID FLAT"

sub. Ra

ABBAY D. NAIK, vide Agreement for Sale Dated 98/95/2009, day resistered with the Registrar of Assurances Salest - III, and yide Registration No. 4034/2009, dated 08/05/2009.

MR ABHAY D. NAIK had purchased the said Flat from M/S. AAKASH LAND DEVELOPERS, having its registered office at Sumati Sudar, Purandare Wadi, Opp. Talathi Office, Virar (E), Palghar ~ 401 30% vide Agreement for Sale Dated 11/03/2005, duly registered with the Registrar of Assurances Vasai — III, and vide Registration No. 1905/2005, dated 11/03/2005.

- C] The TRANSFERORS are ready and willing to sell, transfer rights, title and interest and shares and the said Flat to the TRANSFEREE which the TRANSFEREE have agreed to purchase for a lump sum price of Rs. 26,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakh Only).
- D] The TRANSFERORS herein have obtained permission from the society to sell the said Flat to the TRANSFEREE herein, and the society has agreed to transfer the said Flat in the name of the TRANSFEREE.
- El The said flat is being purchased by the TRANSFEREE for Residential purpose and to which the provision of the Maharashtra Ownership Flat (Regulations of the Promotion of Construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) act, 1963 apply.

That the TRANSFERORS shall guarantee sole and absolute title in the said Flat to be sold and shall enter into all the usual covenants.

The TRANSFEREE has prior to the execution of the Agreement about the title of the TRANSFERORS to the said Flat and has agreed to acquire the said Flat and the right, title and interest on the terms and conditions.

शारवा सा राण

Roshort

WWW.236219

NOW THERETORI. THESE PRESENT WITNESETH AND IT IS HERERY AGREED BY AND BETWEEN THE PARTIES HERETO AS FOLLOWS:

- 1] The TRANSFERORS have agreed to transfer the right, title and interest to the TRANSFEREE, in the said Flat for a total consideration of Rs. 26,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakh Only).
- 2] The TRANSFEREE shall make the payment to TRANSFERORS as follows:-
- 2.1] The TRANSFEREE have paid the sum of Rs. 4,00,000/- (Rupees: Four Lakh Only) being the PART PAYMENT of the said FLAT herein above mentioned [the payment and receipt whereof the TRANSFERORS do/doth hereby admit and acknowledge of and from the TRANSFEREE & attached herewith as Annexure I]
- 2.2] It has been mutually agreed upon by and between the hereto that the TRANSFEREE shall pay to the TRANSFERORS the balance consideration of Rs. 22,00,000/- (Rupees: Twenty Two Lakh Only) by way of D.D/CHQ./P.O./NEFT/IMPS/RTGS or by way of obtaining Loan from any Bank or any Financial Institution within 45 working days from the date of Registration of this Agreement for Sale.
- 2.3] The TRANSFEREE shall obtain the letter of assignment from bank in the name of TRANSFERORS that the bank shall pay the balance Amount directly to TRANSFERORS.
- 2.4] If the full payment is not made within a period of 45 working days from the date of Registration of the said Agreement For sale then it will be stand for cancellation & the PART PAYMENT will be refunded by the TRANSFERORS to TRANSFEREE after deducting or without deducting penalty charges with the mutual consent & understanding of both the parties.

2115 d1 211 1101 Pors

Prishon

- there is all expenses for incidental of the Appropert for being a postation too and other deeds, documents and setting to the zero allow of and in pursuance thereof, shall be borne and paid by the LEAT CATULE.
- [16] That the TRANSFEREE will be abide by the entire singular, Bye Laws. Rules and Regulations in force of the society and which it may adopt from time to time.
- 17] The TRANSFEREE hereby agrees and undertakes to become member of "SWATI CHITRA CO.OP. HSG. SOC. LTD" Abide by its Rules, Regulations & Bye- Laws.
- 18] It has been mutually agreed by and between the parties hereto that Transfer Charges payable to the Society shall be borne and paid by the both the parties equally.
- 19] In the event of non-performance of the obligation by any one of the parties, the other party shall have right to enforce this Agreement for Sale through a court of competent jurisdiction.

THE SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY

ALL THAT Flat bearing No. G/2, on Ground Floor, "A" Wing, admeasuring 410 Sq. Ft. (Built up Area), i.e. 38.10 Sq. Mts. (Built up Area), Edilding known as "SWATI" in society known as "SWATI - CHITRA CO OP ILSG. SOC. LTD." in the complex known as "GAGAN VIHAR COMPLEX", Constructed on situated on N.A. land bearing New Survey No. 119, (Old Survey No. 22), Hissa No. 1 to 8 & 14, situate in Village Achole, Nallasopara (East), Tal: Vasai, District: Palghar, within the area of Sub Registrar of Assurances at Vasai – I/II/III/IV/V/VI.

वारत रंग राजे

Rave

PI

बस्त क्र.23620

WITNESSES WHEREOF THE PARTIES HEREUNTO SET AND SUBSCRIBED THEIR RESPECTIVE HANDS HERETO ON THE DAY AND THE YEAR FIRST HEREINABOVE WRITTEN.

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED BY The within named "THE TRANSFERORS" MRS. SHARDA SHANTARAM RANE 8

MR. VIKAS SHANTARAM RANE

In the presence of

Shashank Jadhar Mahash Palande

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED BY The within named "THE TRANSFEREE" MR. PRASHANT VIJAY KUBAL

In the presence of

Shashank Jadhav

Margesh Palande















7.23 E210/ (C) 96/90

ANNEXTURE - I

RECEIPT

RECLIVED on or before the execution hereof, of and from the within named TRANSFEREE, a sum of Rs. 4,00,000/- (Rupees: Four Lakh Only) as and by way of PART PAYMENT to be paid by them to us.

Payment is being received in the following manner:-

DATE	AMOUNT	CHQ./REF.	BANK
	50,000/-	000115	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
02/12/2023	100/-	334720298790	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
13/12/2023	1,49,900/-	334720302135	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
13/12/2023	2,00,000/-	334816695804	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
14/12/2023			
Total	4,00,000/-		

The Cheque is subject to realization of payment.

Rs. 4,00,000/-WE SAY RECEIVED

WITNESSES: -

shashank Jadhav Shashank Jadhav Mangesh Palande

शाइकारी। वाण

[TRANSFERORS]

armarian marian day in day maria. : नोंदणीचे समाणपः ्रेटनो क्यांक : ट. हम व १ वर्गि हम आवा । वर स्व वर रहावार १ प्रमाणपनाहारे प्रमाणित करण्यांत येत उत्पान होन्य विस्तात्व होताल स्थात्व क्ष MANUELLE TO A STATE OF THE STAT THE THE THEFT ही तंस्था महाराष्ट्र, सहकारी संस्थांचे अधिनिया, १९६० मधील (तन १९६१ हा। महाराष्ट्र आंधानियम क्रमांक २४) कलम -९(१) अन्वये नोंदण्यात आली आहे. उपिनिर्दिष्ट अधिनियमाच्या कलम १२(१) अन्वये व महाराष्ट्र सहकारी संस्थांचे नियम १९६१ गाँधल नियम क्रमांक १०(१) -अन्वये संस्थेचे वर्गीकरण उहांकाना क्षेत्र संस्था असुन उपवर्गीकरण भारत्व तरमाणाहात कार्यालयीन मोश्रोर

Not the state of the हुस्व ओद्योगिक विकास महामंडळ (महाराष्ट्र) मर्यादित

cloco/vvsa/200-20/02/10/6/1110 fairlin: Shri R.K. Wadhwan (P./ Holder) Ochan Tower, Navghar, Vacai Road, Taluka Vasai, लहा. १४% ० DIST : THANE, Sub: Grant of Part Occupancy Cortificate for The Building on land bearing S. No. 119(H)/22(oliver) 3. 4. 5. 7. 8 & 14. (ZCC- 20 Layout Achole, Taluka Vasai, Dist : Thans. Ref: 1)!1 Commencement Certificate No.CIDCO/VVSR/ZCC-20/I/ 4382 dated 12/05/1995. Ammended plan approval vide letters dated 01/11/1995, 18/03/1996, 31/05/1996, 05/11/1996, 06/03/1998 & 06/10/2000.

This office letter No.CIDCO/VVSR/ZCC-20/E/236

dated 10/05/2000. N.A. Order No.REV./DESK-1/I-IX/NAP/SR-13/91 dated 04/06/1992 & N.A. Order No.REV./DESK-1/I-VII/NAP/SR-18 dated 06/03/1993 from the Collector, Thans.

Development Completion Certificate dated 14/08/2000 Trom the Architect/Licensed Surveyor's. Structural Stability certificate from your Structural Engineer vide Petter dated 14/08/2000: Plumbing certificates dated 21/09/2000 Your Architect's letter-dated 16/08/200015/10/24

enclosed herewill the necessary nonupancy Certificate for Residential Buildin; Type = D' & 'E' on land Diet Heine, Armawiller, builderingwinger

> Yours faithfully (H.U. RAI) EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (BP) VY

Fnol .: As above.

Copy Loth

1. M/s. Chah Galtani Consultant, Architect's 103, Lucky Palace, Station Road Registrar C. Vasai (W), Taluka Vasai, Registrar Co

DIST : THANE.

2. Chief.Officer, Hallasopara Municipal Counci

44377

र्यालयः 'निर्मल', इसरा मजला, निर्मन पाँइट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२१ दुरप्यनी । ३०२ २४ २०, ३ रेज ४५५९ फर्टनी १ उड्ड ९१

m. Marion

तवा भिक्त विकास महाम बंद रिकार के राजा 1750 20/02/10/1/11/10 PARI SECURING SERVER Type-'D' (Grid) part the days the days the man S. Type - E. (Gr. 14) Part with Suits the area 7/2 72 st. on land bearing S. No. 117 (New)/20 (old) Haras 462.75 at. on land bearing S. No. 117 (New)/22 (old) area 862.75 on lieu.

8 & 14, (ZCC-20 Layout), Village achole, Taloka Dist: Thane, completed under the supervision of M/s. Gattani Consultants, Architect's (Licence/Registration of M/s. S1/6322) and has been inspected on 05/09/2000 and inspected of 05/09/2000 and inspected of the development has been carried and inspected and inspected of the development has been carried and inspected conditions and the conditions are with regulations and the conditions stipulated in the ancement Certificates No. CIDCD/VVCR/ZCC-20/1/4382 dated 2/05/1995: & Ammended plan approved vide letter dated 2/03/1996, 31/05/1996, 05/11/1996, 06/03/1998 and permitted issued by the CIDCO and permitted to be occupied to the following conditions:-No physical possession to the occupants shall be handed over by the applicant developers/owner unless power supply and water is made available in the flat.

You delil have to provide among y bufradaughast facilities on site and also the improvement/repairs to them will have to be done at your own post and risk to.

the charderds that may be specified by the Planning fullionity any time in future. The fiftee tructure are mainly the drainage arrangement of specific attending are sal by putting pump rooms error selectric arrangements and improvement, shifting of the sale Truncia continuition of antique to the second superior to and disposal of without in the surrounding and character without and instance without and instance without and instance without and instance without surrounding area, characteristics of other surrounding area, characteristics of other surrounding area, characteristics of other surrounding area.

diffy

भिषतता, निर्मान पाँइंट, मुंचई - ४०००२१ दूरध्यती : २०२ २४ २०, २०२ २५ ७९ फेक्स २००-९१-२२-२०२२५०९

हर व ओद्योगिक विकास महामंडळ (महाराष्ट्र) मर्या

238

(西:一

Notwithstanding anything contained the 2820/2 certificate conditions it shall be lawful for planning Authority to direct the removal or alteration of any building or structure erected or use contrary to cause the same to be carried out and recover the cost of carrying out the same from grantee/successors and every person deriving titles through or under them.

you are suggested to provide a solid waste disposal unit at a location accessible to the Municipal sweepers, to store/dump solid waste in 2 compartments of 0.67 CUM. & 1.33 CUM. capacity for every 50 tenements or part thereof for non-bio degradable & bio-degradable waste respectively.

The Special Planning Authority reserves the right to enter the premises for inspection of maintanance of infrastructure facilities during reasonable hours of the day and with prior notice.

of this certificate of occupancy is issued only in respect of the Flats & contained in Two nos. of building (Building Types - D. & E' (Gr. 14) Part).

7. Also you shall submit a cloth mounted copy of the As built drawings, without which the security deposit, will not be refunded. Registrar

One set of As built degring only der lifted is return herewith for your record.

(H.U. RAI) / 9

EXECUTIVE CHUINCED (DD) VASS

.150/23627 होधनार,18 हिमेंबर 2023 10.19 म पू

तस्त गोषवारा भाग-1

वसह असान 23627/2023

म्ब क्रवाक: वयस्त /23627/2023

वाजाः मृन्यः म. 25.49,000/-

मोबदना: रु. 26,00,000/-

भरमेले मुद्रांक शुलक: ह.1,82,000/-

दु. नि. सह. दु. नि. वसइ3 यांचे कार्यालयात अ. कं. 23627 वर दि.18-12-2023 ोजी 10:18 म.पू. वा. हजर केला.

पावती:24960

पावती दिनांक: 18/12/2023

सादरकरणाराचे नाव: प्रशांत विजय कुबल - -

नोंदणी फी

₹. 26000.00

दस्त हाताळणी फी

रु. 1000.00

पृष्टांची संख्या: 50

एकुण: 27000.00

• करणा⊐ इस्त हजर करणा⊐

दस्त हजर करणाऱ्याची सही:

Sub Registration 3211-

ह. दुव्यम

दस्ताचा प्रक्रार: करारनामा

Sub Registrar Va सह. दुव्यम निवध

मुद्रांक शुल्क: (एक) कोणत्याही महानगरपालिकेच्या हद्दीत किंवा स्थालगत असलेल्या कोणत्याही कटक क्षेत्राच्या हद्दीत किंवा उप-खंड (दोन) मध्ये नम् केलेल्या कोणत्याही नागरी क्षेत्रात

शिक्का क्रं. 1 18 / 12 / 2023 10 : 18 : 06 AM ची वेळ: (सादरीकरण)

शिक्का क्रं. 2 18 / 12 / 2023 10 : 19 : 13 AM ची वेळ: (फी)

द्स्तऐवजा सोवत जोडलेले कागद्यने, कुलमुखत्यारपत्रा पश्चिल स्थवती इत्यत्वी जनवट आहळून आल्यास याची संपुर्ण जवादक्षी किलादकाची सहिल.

लि. देणार

ति. धेणार

trahat

211201311 110

竹田准丁打御日 哲学了

चित्रम भेगार

गग:-37

स्यासरी:-

Freshort

3/23627/2023 A CHENTHY

ह्यावाराचे हाव व पना

मार्व, प्रशान विजय वृद्य . . हार 🚾 नं रूप नं 1096, दिल्हिंग नं 7 , माठा नं: -, हमारणीचे वकाः वकाः नावः शब्दमेमेट बर्गनती , लार्गेक मं: -, रोड मं: यांत्रा पूर्व , महाराष्ट्र,

MUNBAL. क नवर:AUAPK2287K क्षाव शांचाराम राणे - -

हाव र । इना लिंह ने: रूम ने 20 , माळा ने: -, इमारतीचे नाव: जपफर बाबा वय :-66 पंक्रिम, महाराष्ट्र, MUMBAI.

र्ज नंबर:ATUPR2638G नावःविकास शांताराम राणे --

हो. ओ. हौ. सो. ली., , ब्लॉक नं: माऊंट मेरी चर्च जवळ, रोड नं: बांद्रा पश्चिम , महाराष्ट्र, MUMBAI. पूर्व नंबर:AKBPR5681H

वनाप्ताँट नं: रूम नं 20, माळा नं: -, इमारतीचे नाव: जफ्फर बाबा वय:-45

रैगरवा रेग राठा

ing the area with 2

लिहन वेणार





Marfa v







हेड करन देणार तथाकथीत करारनामा चा दस्त ऐवज करन दिल्याचे कबुल करतात. ची बेळ:18 / 12 / 2023 10 : 20 : 42 AM

_{विस्मदनाचा} कबुत्तीजबाब देणाऱ्या सर्व पक्षकारांची ओळख संमती-आधारित - आधार प्रणालीद्वारे पडताळण्यात आली आहे. त्याबाबत प्राप्त माहिती पुढीलप्रमाणे

18/12/2023 10:21:48 AM

लिहून घेणार प्रशांत विजय कुवल - -

18/12/2023 10:21:07 AM लिहून देणार शारदा शांताराम राणे - -

18/12/2023 10:21:29 AM लिहुन देणार विकास शांताराम राणे - -

र्के 4 ची वेळ:18 / 12 / 2023 10 : 21 : 49 AM ¹⁵ ची वेळ:18 / 12 / 2023 10 : 22 : 03 AM नोंदणी पुस्तक 1 मध्ये

Pistrar Vasai 3

Type of Party & Name Date & Time of Verification with UIDAI Information received from UIDAI (Name, Gender, UID, Photo) प्रशांत विजय कुवल 1186168905179680768

> शारदा शांताराम राणे 1186168741765402624

विकास शांताराम राणे 1186168831313793024

प्रमाणित करण्यात येते की भनागत करण्यात जत जा । पाने आहेत पुलक का. 1 चे अनुक्रमांक हुए । वर दिनांक १८१९ भी भी जी नींदला

सह. दुख्यम निबंधक वर्ग-३

used वसई क्र. व

Deface

सची क.2

न्याम नितंशक महर्नि, वन है 3 त्राम क्रांगोक . 23627/2023 时生中 Rean 63m

गावाचे नाव: आचोळे

ाविनेख ना प्रकार

करारनामा

(2)भोवदना

2600000

(3) बाजारभाव(भाडेपटटबाच्या वावनितपटटाकार आकारणी देतो की पटटेदार ते नमद करावे।

2549000

(4) भू-मापन,पोटहिस्सा व घरक्रमांक(असल्यास)

1) पालिकेचे नाव:पालघर इतर वर्णन :, इतर माहिती: सदनिका क्र. जी/2,तळ मजला,ए विंग,स्वाती इन स्वाती चित्रा को-ओ. हो. सो. ली.,गगन विहार कॉम्पलेक्स,गाव मौजे आचोळे,नालासोपारा पूर्व,ता. वसई,जिल्हा पालघर,विभाग क्र. 7.((Survey Number : 119, (Old Survey No. 22), Hissa No. 1 to 8 & 14 ;) }

(5) क्षेत्रफळ

1) 38.10 चौ.मीटर

- (6)आकारणी किंवा जुडी देण्यात असेल तेव्हा.
- (7) दस्तऐवज करुन देणा-या/लिहून ठेवणा-या पक्षकाराचे नाव किंवा दिवाणी न्यायालयाचा हक्मनामा किंवा आदेश असल्यास,प्रतिवादिचे नाव व पत्ता.
- 1): नाव:-शारदा शांताराम राणे - वय:-66; पत्ता:-प्लॉट नं: रूम नं 20 , माळा नं: -, डमारतीचे नाव: जफ्फर बाबा को-ओ. हौ. सो. ली., ब्लॉक नं: माऊंट मेरी चर्च जवळ, रोड नं: बांद्रा पश्चिम , महाराष्ट्र, MUMBAI. पिन कोड:-400050 पॅन नं:-ATUPR2638G
- 2): नाव:-विकास शांताराम राणे - वय:-45; पत्ता:-प्लॉट नं: रूम नं 20 , माळा नं: -, इमारतीचे नाव: जफ्फर बाबा को-ओ. हौ. सो. ली., , व्लॉक नं: माऊंट मेरी चर्च जवळ, रोड नं: बांद्रा पश्चिम , महाराष्ट्र, MUMBAI. पिन कोड:-400050 पॅन नं:-AKBPR5681H

(8)दस्तऐवज करुन घेणा-या पक्षकाराचे व किंवा दिवाणी न्यायालयाचा हुकुमनामा किंवा आदेश असल्यास,प्रतिवादिचे नाव व पत्ता

1): नाव:-प्रशांत विजय कुबल - - वय:-37; पत्ता:-प्लॉट नं: रूम नं 1096, विल्डिंग नं 7 , माळा नं: -, इमारतीचे नाव: गव्हर्नमेंट कॉलनी , ब्लॉक नं: -, रोड नं: बांद्रा पुर्व , महाराष्ट्र, MUMBAI. पिन कोड:-400051 पॅन नं:-AUAPK2287K

(9) दस्तऐवज करुन दिल्याचा दिनांक

18/12/2023

(10)दस्त नोंदणी केल्याचा दिनांक

18/12/2023

(11)अनुक्रमांक,खंड व पृष्ठ

23627/2023

(12)वाजारभावाप्रमाणे मुद्रांक शुल्क

182000

(13)वाजारभावाप्रमाणे नोंदणी शुल्क

26000

(14)शेरा

म्ल्यांकनासाठी विचारात घेतलेला तपशील:-:

मुद्रांक शुल्क आकारताना निवडलेला अनुच्छेद :- (i) within the limits of any Municipal Corporation or any Cantonment area annexed to it.